Position

Public Health Nurse Il
Indigent Health Care Programs
Administrator

Support Services Analyst Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Medical Claims Clerk Il
Medical Claims Clerk Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Medical Assistance
Program

Total Wages

$80,518

$79,380

$54,579

$41,287

$39,989

$39,586

$38,061

$34,712

$32,576

$27,689

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,915
$34,341
$27,266
$25,432
$25,519
$25,015
$30,490
$22,835

$20,820

$20,897



